Applications:
Facade,Wall Washing,Landscape lighting,Poster board lighting,Building lighting.
Features
● The one piece die-cast aluminum housing with UV resistant polycarbonate optical lens, outstanding corrosion protection.
● Lumen output 21000-51000lm with efficacy to 146lm/W
● Available with wall mount or trunnion(YOKE) or slipfitter mounting kit
● Increase energy savings with photocell.
● Voltage is 120-277V / 347V-480V and support 0-10V dimmable

n.
)
ORDERING GUIDE Example:MFD05 150W 27V XXK Y Y Y Y Y
B   70CRI
CRI
Note:  1. Input voltage may vary depends on photocell(sensor) configuration
2.The Yoke Mount only suitable for the medium size, and the trunnion only suitable for the large size.
Fixture
Type
MFD05
Flood Light
150   150W
200   200W
250   250W
300   300W
350   350W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
P3    347V Photocell
P4    480V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell
(Option)
B77   7Hx7V
NEMA
TR    Trunnion Mount
SP     Slipfitter Mount
WM   Wall Mount
YK    Yoke Mount
Mounting
PHOTOMETRICS
MOUNTING
● Heavy duty aluminum trunnion easily adapted to many surfaces and allows easy fixture aiming angles.
● Wall Mount available for direct wall mounting and J-box mounting
● Optional for cast aluminum slipfitter mounting adapter
Mounting Options
Slipfitter Mount
An optional cast aluminum mast arm adapter secures
fixture head to nominal 2''(2-3/8''O.D. pipe size)
horizontal steel tenon arm.
Wall Mount
Wall Mount is easy to install for direct wall mounting
with 1/2' conduit wiring or standard J-box mounting
Trunnion(Yoke) Mount
Die-cast aluminum trunnion is easily adapted to many
surfaces and allows easy fixture aiming angles.
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
ADDITIONAL MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
• For mounting one fixture on an existing pole
5" Square Pole Mount with 2-3/8" O.D. Tenon
No. 5SQ-SP-D
Finish: Dark Bronze
USE: For use with square, non-tapered steel and aluminum poles.
Furnished with four 5/16" hex head stainless-steel bolts. Vertical
tenon measures 2-3/8" O.D., and is made of steel tubing. Fixtures